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HP
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HP
HP
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34

Uriin
.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR WHITE

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

724pf 8X530AA 23.8" 5 ms Full HD Pivot
IPS 100 Hz Monitdr

Z24F G3 3G828AA 24" 5 ms Full HD IPS 60
Hz Monitér

724pn 8X534AA 23.8" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
100 Hz Monitor

Z24Q G3 4Q8N4AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitor

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

224U G3 1C4Z6AA 24" 5 ms WUXGA Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitor

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hikvision

Hp

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

87,50 USD

98,12 USD

120,00
usb

130,00
usb

193,75
usb

273,75
usb

286,25
usb

298,75
usb

311,25
usb

318,75
usb

361,25
usb

412,50
usb



HP Z27q G3 1C4Z7AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 60
Hz Monitér

32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

HP Z25xs G3 1A9C9AA 25" 14 ms 2K Pivot IPS
60 Hz Monitor

HP 727PQ 8J4D8AA 27" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS 120
Hz Monitoér

HP Z24m G3 4Q8N9AA 23.8" 5 ms 2K Pivot IPS
90 Hz Monitor

HP E24mv G4 169LOAA 23.8" 5ms 60Hz FHD
1920x1080 HDMI DP USB VGA Hoparlor
Webcam Asans6r Pivot IPS LED Video

Konferans Monitdr

HP 727pu 8J9E6UT 27 5ms 120Hz QHD 2560x1440
HDMI Type-C DP USB RJ-45 Asansor
Pivot IPS LED Monitér

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz
MONITOR

24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

Hp

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

2

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

0

0

0

0

0

423,75
usb

431,25
usb

443,75
usb

456,25
usb

461,25
usb

473,75
usb

498,75
usb

0,00 USD

0,00 USD

81,25 USD

98,75 USD

156,25
usb

188,75
usb

236,25
usb
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31

27

27

27

27

HP

49

.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz
QHD MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

727pk 8J9G2AA 27" 5 ms 4K Pivot IPS 60
Hz Monitoér

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hp

Gamepower

237,50
usb

281,25
usb

300,00
usb

318,75
usb

393,75
usb

723,75
usb

787,50
usb



